Date

12/06/
14
12/07/
14
12/13/

14

12/20/
14

12/21/
14

01/03/
15
01/04/
15

01/10/
15

01/11/
15

01/18/
15
01/25/
15

02/07/
15

02/14/
15

02/19/
15
02/22/
15

02/26/
15

Time

1:45 PM PST
10:45 AM
PST
3:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
12:00 PM
PST
5:45 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
10:15 AM

PST
12:00 PM

PST
2:30 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
6:30 PM PST
5:15 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

Games for Tewksbury8R, Division 8-1

Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Away Team

Tewksbury8R
Tewksbury8R
Pentucket8
Tewksbury8R
Billerica8
Tewksbury8R
Tewksbury8R
SalemNH8
Tewksbury8R
Methuen8
NorthAndover8A
PelhamNH8
Stoneham8
Tewksbury8R
Westford8M

Tewksbury8R

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

39

32

24

40

49

49

35

35

47

49

28

32

34

44

52

56

Home Team

Windham8
Westford8M
Tewksbury8R
Wakefield8A
Tewksbury8R
NorthAndover8A
NashuaNH8
Tewksbury8R
Pentucket8
Tewksbury8R
Tewksbury8R
Tewksbury8R
Tewksbury8R
Methuen8
Tewksbury8R

Andover8BlI

Hom

Scor

35

29

34

36

37

31

59

27

41

46

50

56

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win



